ViftrA

Shift

Description

Shift Rim-Ex Wall-Hung WC Pan

Code

Product Properties
Connection Type
Bidet Nozzle Inlet
Compatible Products
VitrAclean

Colour

7742B003-0075
Easy installation
Horizontal Outlet

Without Nozzle

91-003-001
No

White

540
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180

210

310

+0.00

400

+0.00
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*Duvar kalinhgina gore ilave boru gerekebilir.
*Additional pipe may be required due to wall thickness
*Ein zusatzliches Ablaufrohr ist je nach Wandstérke erforderlich

VitrA retains the right to change details about the products and technical specifications without prior notice.



